
 
 

 

Departmental Coordinators (Student) 

Name Email ID Branch Mobile Number 

Adil Parmar adilparmar580@gmail.com Biomedical 7045777018 

Nidhi Panchal nidhu0210@gmail.com Biomedical 8369555835 

Abhishek Nair abhisheknair7048@gmail.com Chemical 8452044094 

Rutvi Shah rutvi1701@gmail.com Chemical 9022680017 

Vaibhav Mishra vaibhavmishra882@gmail.com Chemical 9892995787 

Ali Abbas Kanadia aakanadia@gmail.com Computer 9833213211 

Manali Maniyar manalimaniyar@gmail.com  Computer 9757055636 

Ritik Mota ritikpmota@gmail.com Computer 8850589489 

Virang Parekh virangparekh73@gmail.com Computer 8390892492 

Akshay Lad  akshaylad2000@gmail.com Electronics  9869451315 

Gaurang Raje gaurang1105@gmail.com Electronics 9833532563 

Vedant Rai vedantrai@gmail.com Electronics 9167931299 

Heta Shah hetashah1345@gmail.com EXTC 9870042526 

Satyam Upadhyay satyam5632@gmail.com EXTC 9820137111 

Sahil Mangaonkar  sahilmmangaonkar@gmail.com  EXTC 7045952336 

Abhishek Sutaria  abhishek.sutaria@gmail.com EXTC 9702436165 

Riyanshi Shah riyanshi.shah@gmail.com EXTC 9820076137 

Varun Pradhan  varunpradhan117@gmail.com  Information Technology 9167994850 

Varun Vora varun.vora182000@gmail.com Information Technology 9820550763 

Hrithik Bhatia bhrithik2000@gmail.com Mechanical 9967630082 

Dhairya Foria dhairyaforia77@gmail.com  Mechanical  8082702708 

Varshil Shah  varshilashah@gmail.com Mechanical  9022269342 

Anushka Shirke anushkashirke16@gmail.com Production 9820247014 

Manan Rajesh Ajmera mananajmera5@gmail.com  Production  9930443818 


